Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Oct-18
342,644
171,799
170,845

2,678,611
3,860,086
5,416
19,980
2,252
12,025
6,153
4,195

814

863

Oct-17
302,544
151,465
151,079

2,386,699
3,351,231
0

105,543
2,069
11,183
5,649
3,737

927

870

% Change
13%
13%
13%
12%
15%

#DIV/O!
-81%
9%
8%
9%
12%
-12%
-1%

YTD 2018
3,210,930
1,608,236
1,602,694

25,386,610
35,878,823
25,747
375,732
22,823
116,485
57,126
41,603
8,613
9,143

YTD 2017
2,893,835
1,454,683
1,439,152

24,150,744
35,166,251
27,094
895,767
21,047
105,807
49,735
39,154
7,442
9,476

% Change
11%
11%
11%
5%
2%
-5%
-58%
8%
10%
15%
6%
16%
-4%
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