	Oct-18	Oct-17	% Change	YTD 2018	YTD 2017	% Change
Total Passengers	342,644	302,544	13%	3,210,930	2,893,835	11%
Enplaned Passengers	171,799	151,465	13%	1,608,236	1,454,683	11%
Deplaned Passengers	170,845	151,079	13%	1,602,694	1,439,152	11%
Freight On	2,678,611	2,386,699	12%	25,386,610	24,150,744	5%
Freight Off	3,860,086	3,351,231	15%	35,878,823	35,166,251	2%
Mail On	5,416	0	#DIV/0!	25,747	27,094	-5%
Mail Off	19,980	105,543	-81%	375,732	895,767	-58%
Landings	2,252	2,069	9%	22,823	21,047	8%
Tower Operations	12,025	11,183	8%	116,485	105,807	10%
General Aviation Operations	6,153	5,649	9%	57,126	49,735	15%
Itinerant Airline	4,195	3,737	12%	41,603	39,154	6%
Air Taxi Operations	814	927	-12%	8,613	7,442	16%
Military Operations	863	870	-1%	9,143	9,476	-4%